
June 27th, 2017

 

Notice Of Meeting

 

You are invited to attend the Planning Committee Meeting to be held on Thursday, 29th June
2017 at 10:00 am in  Boardroom, District Council Offices, Monaghan Row, Newry. 

The Members of the Planning Committee are:-

Chair:                       Councillor G Craig

Vice Chair:               Councillor K Loughran

Members:                 Councillor C Casey                                   Councillor W Clarke

                                  Councillor L Devlin                                   Councillor G Hanna

                                  Councillor V Harte                                    Councillor M Larkin

                                  Councillor J Macauley                             Councillor D McAteer

                                  Councillor M Murnin                                Councillor M Ruane



Agenda

1.0  Apologies.

2.0  Declarations of Interest.

Development Management - Planning Applications for determination

3.0  LA07/2016/0821/F - C Canning - change of house type to that
previously approved under R/2012/0323/F (further amended
plan received: clarification re: finishes and levels) - 24
Ringhaddy Road, Killinchy.  (Case Officer report attached).

Rec:   APPROVAL

A request for speaking rights has been received from The Steering Committee for
Concerned Ringhaddy Area Residents objecting to the application.  (Submission
attached).
A request for speaking rights has been received from Andy Stephens, agent, in
support of the application.  (Submission attached).

LA07-2016-0821-F C Canning.pdf Page 1

Item 3 - submission of objection (C Canning).pdf Page 7

Item 3 - additional objection information.pdf Page 9

Item 3 - submission of support (C Canning).pdf Page 14

4.0  LA07/2015/0714/F - Mr and Mrs Byrne - proposed farm dwelling
- 180m NW of existing farm buildings adjoining 28 Ballyclander
Road, Downpatrick.  (Case Officer report attached).

Rec:   REFUSAL

A request for speaking rights has been received from Brigin Byrne, Applicant &
Agent, in support of the application.  (Submission attached).

LA07-2015-0714-F Mr and Mrs Byrne.pdf Page 42

Item 4 - submission of support (Mr & Mrs Byrne).pdf Page 50
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Cllr Pete Byrne pete.byrne@nmandd.org
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Cllr Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr Valerie Harte valerie.harte@nmandd.org

Cllr Harry Harvey harry.harvey@nmandd.org

Cllr Terry Hearty terry.hearty@nmandd.org

Cllr David Hyland david.hyland@nmandd.org
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Cllr Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Cllr Kate Loughran kate.loughran@nmandd.org

Cllr Jill Macauley jill.macauley@nmandd.org

Cllr Kevin Mc Ateer kevin.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@nmandd.org

Colette McAteer colette.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Oksana McMahon oksana.mcmahon@nmandd.org

Cllr Andrew McMurray andrew.mcmurray@nmandd.org

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@nmandd.org

Cllr Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org
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Cllr Michael Ruane michael.ruane@nmandd.org

Cllr Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@nmandd.org

Cllr Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org
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